LENGTH
4X 4-40 UNC-2A
THUMBSCREW
"P2"
UL STYLE 2464
15 CONDUCTOR CABLE
PVC JACKET, COLOR: BLACK
2X MOLDED PVC
STRAIN RELIEF WITH
360° METAL FOIL SHIELD
COLOR: BLACK
PIN 1
"P1"
PIN 1
 2X 15-PIN MALE
D-SUB CONNECTOR
GOLD PLATED PINS
RoHS Compliant 
NOTES:
1.  CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
2.  CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
     ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM PACKAGING SPEC. PS-0031.
PART NUMBER LENGTH
FEET METERS
CSMNB15MM-1 1.0 0.31
CSMNB15MM-2.5 2.5 .76
CSMNB15MM-5 5.0 1.52
CSMNB15MM-10 10.0 3.05
CSMNB15MM-15 15.0 4.57
CSMNB15MM-25 25.0 7.62
CSMNB15MM-50 50.0 15.24
WIRING MAP
"P1" WIRE COLOR "P2"
1 BLACK 1
2 BROWN 2